Data Sheet
HTRP 150M
Rockwell hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 246
Plastics Rockwell Hardness Tester
 > Plastic Rockwell Hardness Tester, automatic test force load and unload,
the test force is selected by side load-change hand wheel. Selectable
dwell time and dial zero setting. High sensitivity and stability for accurate

Operation rel. humidity ≤65%
Weight 78kg
Dimensions 520x215x700mm
Power supply 230V, 50Hz
Voltage variance ±10%
Absorbed power 500W
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
RT-BI3.1  ø 3.175mm ball indenter 1 pc
RT-BI6.3  ø 6.35mm ball indenter 1 pc
RT-BI12.7  ø 12.7mm ball indenter 1 pc
RTLTT150 Large plane test table ø 150mm 1 pc
RTMTT60 Middle plane test table ø 60mm 1 pc
RTVTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm 1 pc
HB-RE7585 Hardness block 75~85 HRE 1 pc
HB-RL110120 Hardness block 110~120 HRL 1 pc
HB-RM100110 Hardness block 100~110 HRM 1 pc
HB-RR115125 Hardness block 115~125 HRR 1 pc
RT-3WS Weight A,B,C 3 pc
RT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pc
RT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
RT-PC Power cable 1 pc
RT-SK Service keys 1 pc
RT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
RT-WB Work bench
Plastic Rockwell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-RE95-100 95-100 HRE
HB-RE107-114 107-114 HRE
HB-RK91-100 91-100 HRK
HB-RH96-100 96-100 HRH
HB-RL110-115 110-115 HRL
HB-RM110-115 110-115 HRM
HB-RR110-115 110-115 HRR
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it